
Summary

N225HLAGB

REF: KW4JPKUW

DATE: 28/08/2024

DEALER: Hangar 136 Ltd

Vehicle History Check

PORSCHE 911 TARGA TIPTRONIC S YELLOW, 1996

Minor issues

All Clear

1 Plate Change

Previous plate change

1 Road Tax and Sorn

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1 Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1 Recall Check
Not Checked

 Finance

No finance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-Offs (MIAFTR)
No write-off recorded

 Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record



Description

VRM N225HLA

VEHICLE PORSCHE 911 TARGA TIPTRONIC S

ENGINE CC 3600 cc

ENGINE SIZE 3.6 Litres

FUEL PETROL

BODY 2 DOOR SALOON

TRANSMISSION AUTOMATIC

SEATS 4

COLOUR YELLOW

REG DATE 16/01/1996

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO. 63T51305

ENGINE CODE T3HMWUBDPAD

POWER 282 BHP

VALVES 2

GEARS 4

0-60 MPH 6.4 seconds

TOP SPEED 168 MPH

LAST V5C 19/09/2016

DOORS 2

BODY SALOON

BODY CLASS CAR

TYPE APPROVAL M1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY 123 Litres

REG CURRENT N/A

Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 28/08/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No



Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY No

2000 2005 2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

DATE READING SOURCE

Current Reading

24/08/2024 60,000 Miles ADVERT

Historical Readings

23/07/2024 60,598 Miles MOT

01/11/2021 60,545 Miles MOT

01/05/2020 60,511 Miles MOT

03/01/2019 60,410 Miles MOT

20/09/2017 58,977 Miles ADVERT

09/09/2017 59,824 Miles MOT

17/08/2016 57,956 Miles MOT

31/07/2015 57,738 Miles MOT

24/07/2014 57,581 Miles MOT

05/08/2013 57,104 Miles MOT

21/03/2013 57,078 Miles MOT

06/03/2012 56,062 Miles MOT

16/02/2011 54,457 Miles MOT

16/02/2010 52,120 Miles MOT

24/02/2009 48,894 Miles MOT

22/02/2008 46,272 Miles MOT

24/02/2007 43,839 Miles MOT

21/02/2006 38,470 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked



Found 1  minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 4

AGE 28 years 7 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 11

LAST V5C 19/09/2016

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current 30/08/2016 N/A 7 years 11 months

4th 09/08/2013 30/08/2016 3 years

1st - 3rd 16/01/1996 09/08/2013 17 years 6 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES Yes
REG START FINISH DURATION

N225HLA 25/08/2016 N/A 8 years

N11DVE 02/09/2013 25/08/2016 2 years 11 months

A18KPT 19/09/2005 02/09/2013 7 years 11 months

N225HLA 07/07/2005 19/09/2005 2 months

K88MER 14/06/2002 07/07/2005 3 years

N225HLA 16/01/1996 14/06/2002 6 years 4 months

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No

CURRENT COLOUR YELLOW

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No

IMPORTED No

IMPORTED NI No

IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A

ORIGIN GERMANY

EXPORTED No

EXPORT DATE N/A



MOT

MOT VALID Yes

MOT EXPIRY 22/07/2025

REG DATE 16/01/1996

FIRST MOT DUE 01/01/1999

Test Date 23/07/2024

Expiry Date 22/07/2025

Odometer 60,598 Miles

Test No. 646086990813

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 23/07/2024 Pass

Test Date 01/11/2021

Expiry Date 31/10/2022

Odometer 60,545 Miles

Test No. 416566227502

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#2 01/11/2021 Pass

Test Date 01/05/2020

Expiry Date 30/04/2021

Odometer 60,511 Miles

Test No. 879150666134

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Rear Shock absorbers light misting of oil or has

limited damping effect (5.3.2 (b)). Nearside Rear Shock

absorbers light misting of oil or has limited damping effect

(5.3.2 (b))

Minor N/A

#3 01/05/2020 Pass

Test Date 03/01/2019

Expiry Date 02/01/2020

Odometer 60,410 Miles

Test No. 107044096214

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#4 03/01/2019 Pass

Test Date 09/09/2017

Expiry Date 08/09/2018

Odometer 59,824 Miles

Test No. 397682183412

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 09/09/2017 Pass

Test Date 17/08/2016

Expiry Date 16/08/2017

Odometer 57,956 Miles

Test No. 374915863671

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Unable to fully inspect due to covers and shields

Minor N/A

#6 17/08/2016 Pass

Test Date 31/07/2015

Expiry Date 04/08/2016

Odometer 57,738 Miles

Test No. 676232415291

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory unable to fully inspect due to covers and shields

Minor N/A

#7 31/07/2015 Pass

Test Date 24/07/2014

Expiry Date 04/08/2015

Odometer 57,581 Miles

Test No. 957075304226

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory unable to fully inspect due to covers and shields

Minor N/A

#8 24/07/2014 Pass



Test Date 05/08/2013

Expiry Date 04/08/2014

Odometer 57,104 Miles

Test No. 619237213253

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 05/08/2013 Pass

Test Date 21/03/2013

Expiry Date 20/03/2014

Odometer 57,078 Miles

Test No. 259330483003

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#10 21/03/2013 Pass

Test Date 06/03/2012

Expiry Date 05/03/2013

Odometer 56,062 Miles

Test No. 187636362459

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#11 06/03/2012 Pass

Test Date 16/02/2011

Expiry Date 26/02/2012

Odometer 54,457 Miles

Test No. 368197441096

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#12 16/02/2011 Pass

Test Date 16/02/2010

Expiry Date 26/02/2011

Odometer 52,120 Miles

Test No. 120417440441

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Front brake disc slightly pitted (3.5.1h). Offside Front

brake disc slightly pitted (3.5.1h)

Minor N/A

#13 16/02/2010 Pass

Test Date 24/02/2009

Expiry Date 26/02/2010

Odometer 48,894 Miles

Test No. 390485259029

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#14 24/02/2009 Pass

Test Date 22/02/2008

Expiry Date 26/02/2009

Odometer 46,272 Miles

Test No. 700953758086

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#15 22/02/2008 Pass

Test Date 24/02/2007

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 43,839 Miles

Test No. 494195357001

Refusal Reason Offside Front Headlamp not working on dipped beam (1.7.5a)

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#16 24/02/2007 Fail

Test Date 24/02/2007

Expiry Date 26/02/2008

Odometer 43,839 Miles

Test No. 802025257063

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#17 24/02/2007 Pass

Test Date 21/02/2006

Expiry Date 26/02/2007

Odometer 38,470 Miles

Test No. 834862556027

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#18 21/02/2006 Pass



Found 1  minor issue

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID N/A

TAX EXPIRY N/A

SORN Yes

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 28/08/2024 09:11, No Finance

28/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 28/08/2024 09:11, 4 Previous Keepers found

28/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 28/08/2024 09:11, No records found


